Large Dougie
Medium Dougie
Large Myrtle
Medium Myrtle
Dizzy

Whizzy

Adult Hoodies
HKids Hoodies
Adult Polo
HKids T-shirts

Paws Welcome
Treat Pack
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£18.00
£8.00
£18.00
£8.00
£7.50
£7.50
Character ¥eyring £2.50
Badges Assorted designs O.SOp
Beach Bag £5.50
£20.00 Beach Balls £1.50
£16.00 Beach Towel £12.00
£10.00 Mug £5.00
£6.00 Notepad & Pen £6.50
Pencils £1.50
Pen £1.00
Piggy Bank £3.00
Pocket Torch £1.50
Sunglasses £2.50
Trolley #eyring £1.00
£8.50 Water Bottle £4.50 2=

Contains bowl, treats, poo bags,
tennis ball and a welcome bandana

Prices starting from

50p




